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The Offering

CBRE Limited (“CBRE” or the “Advisor”) is pleased to offer for sale 12

Madison Avenue, Toronto (the “Property” or the “Site”), a fully restored

heritage property in the heart of the Annex. This beautiful building spans

4,146 sq. ft. of above-ground space, featuring a walkout basement and

~9 surface parking spaces with a private gated driveway. The Property is
100% vacant, perfectly suited for an investor or owner-user.

Located just steps from Spadina subway station, it offers unparalleled

access to public transit and is in close proximity to Bloor-Yorkville,

University of Toronto and all the cultural, dining, and retail amenities

that the Annex has to offer. With its rich history and central location,

this is an exceptional opportunity to own a distinctive property in one of
Toronto’s most vibrant neighborhoods.

Click for Video
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https://vimeo.com/1074646855
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Property Details

Address: 12 Madison Avenue, Toronto
Ground Level: 1,342 sq. ft.
Second Level: 1,395 sq. ft.

Size: Third Level: 1,409 sq. ft.
Basement: 1,301 sq. ft.
Total: 5,447 sq. ft.

Frontage: 37.06 ft.

Depth: 126.51 ft

Lot Size: 4,144 sq. ft.

Parking: ~9 spaces

Zoning: CR 1.5 (c1.5;r1.0) SS2 (x2481)

2025 Property Taxes: $57,986.82

12 Madison Avenue, Toronto | For Sale

o Beautiful fully restored heritage property in the heart of the Annex, one of Toronto’s most
sought-after neighbourhood

« 100% vacant space, perfect for an owner-user or investment property
o 4,146 sq. ft. of above ground space with a walkout basement

« ~9 surface parking spaces with a private gated driveway

 Steps to Spadina subway station

« In close proximity to the Bloor-Yorkville luxury office/retail market, University of Toronto
campus and all the amenities and services that the Annex has to offer

9 Asking Price: $4,600,000

*CBRE does not guarantee the full accuracy of this information. Users are encouraged to undertake their own review.

CBRE Limited


https://vimeo.com/1074646855
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Looking south down Spadina Avenue towards downtown Toronto

Spadina Subway Station I
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Nestled in the heart of the Annex, one of Toronto’s most vibrant and sought-after neighborhoods, 12 Madison
Avenue offers exceptional access to key locations and amenities. Located just steps from Spadina Station, the area
enjoys a seamless connection to the city’s transit network, making it easy to access from anywhere in Toronto.

The Annex

The surrounding area, known as the Annex, is famous for its eclectic mix of shops, cafes, and diverse restaurants. From
boutique clothing stores to vintage record shops, and from gourmet cafes to international eateries, the neigh-
borhood offers a unique shopping and dining experience that draws people from across the city.

Bloor-Yorkville

In addition to its immediate surroundings, the property is also just a few block from Bloor-Yorkville, Toronto’s
luxury shopping/office and cultural district. This area is recognized internationally as one of the top ten shopping
destinations in the world with high-end fashion uses dominating the street front and luxury office towers soaring
above. With high-end offices, boutiques and a wide range of fine dining and entertainment choices, 12 Madison
Avenue is well-positioned to enjoy both the excitement of the Annex and the sophistication of Yorkville, all within
walking distance.

Demographic Snapshot

32,438 43,654

Population Daytime Population

13.1% $208,276

Population Change Avg. Household
(2024-2029) Income

*2024 Demographics within a 1km radius

12 Madison Avenue, Toronto | For Sale
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Name/Address

316 Bloor West

Cielo Condos

Oak House Residence
Total:

# of Units

499
349
230
1,078

Bata Shoe Museum
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Varsity Stadium

Name/Address

U of T: The Gateway
328 Bloor West

350 Bloor West

425 Bloor West
41-45 Spadina

40 Walmer Rd

38 Walmer Rd
171-175 Lowther Ave
409 Huron

145 St. George

64 Prince Arthur
210 Bloor West

208 Bloor

Total:

# of Units

n/a
366
422
451
94
261
211
64
90
398
95
42
142
2,636

Location Map
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Subway and GO Stations
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Advisory Team

Arlin Markowitz*
Executive Vice President
416 815 2374
arlin.markowitz@cbre.com

Alex Edmison*

Senior Vice President
416 874 7266
alex.edmison@cbre.com

*Sales Representative
**Broker

Jackson Turner**
Senior Vice President
416 815 2394
jackson.turner@cbre.com

Teddy Taggart*

Vice President

416 847 3254
teddy.taggart@cbre.com

CBRE urban retail team

This disclaimer shall apply to CBRE Limited, Real Estate Brokerage, and to all other divisions of the Corporation; to include all employees and independent contractors (“CBRE”).
The information set out herein, including, without limitation, any projections, images, opinions, assumptions and estimates obtained from third parties (the “Information”) has not
been verified by CBRE, and CBRE does not represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy, correctness and completeness of the Information. CBRE does not accept or assume any
responsibility or liability, direct or consequential, for the Information or the recipient’s reliance upon the Information. The recipient of the Information should take such steps as the
recipient may deem necessary to verify the Information prior to placing any reliance upon the Information. The Information may change and any property described in the Infor-
mation may be withdrawn from the market at any time without notice or obligation to the recipient from CBRE. CBRE and the CBRE logo are the service marks of CBRE Limit-

ed and/or its affiliated or related companies in other countries.

All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. All Rights Reserved.



